GSI

ceramica

SAND/NUBES counter top ceramic washbasin 38x38cm, black matt

Order code: 903826
Size

Width: 380 mm
Height: 140 mm
Depth: 380 mm
Properties

Colour: Black
Material: Ceramic
Warranty: 2 years

Technical sheet

100 taglio del mobile
furniture’s cut

380
©

380

140
1

335

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



